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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

SIGNED MEMO - Memorandum Providing Alternative Activities for Green Fins
Implementation
1 message

Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph> Mon, Mar 7, 2022 at 2:08 PM
To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, CRFMS CDD <crfms4a2020@gmail.com>,
denr7cdd@gmail.com, jntanguilig@yahoo.com, queen cena <queencena@gmail.com>
Cc: DENR CALAPAN CITY <penro_orientalmin@yahoo.com>, Criselda Castor <criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>, Lea Avilla
<lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph>, Alita Sangalang <alita.sangalang@bmb.gov.ph>, denrcenrolipa.cdu@gmail.com,
catiponemelou@gmail.com, cjbconstantino.pnhs@gmail.com, Maria Katrina Apaya <katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph>, Cierra
Virginia Mortega <cierramortega@gmail.com>, John Michael Cornito <johnmichael.cornito@bmb.gov.ph>, DENR PENRO
TSD-CDS Oriental Mindoro <denrpenrotsdcdsorientalmindoro@gmail.com>

Dear ma'am/sir,

         Attention: Green Fins Focal Persons

Good afternoon!

Please see attached signed memorandum providing Alternative Activities for Green Fins Implementation for CY 2022.

For your reference and consideration.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email. Thank you very much!

Respectfully,
GRICK CORDERO, LPT
he / him / his / Mr. 

Ecosystems Management Specialist I
DENR Biodiversity Management Bureau
Coastal and Marine Division
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